I-RDCORP

HUMAN RESGURCE BEVELOPFHENT CORPORATION

HRD Corp TEE - Kognifi SA-PBD Training Course - Inokom October 2022

16 16 Completed Responses

Total Responses 0 Partial Responses




Special Statistics
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® The contents were clear @® The course objectives @® The course materials
and easy to understand. were successfully were enough and helpful.
achieved.
@® The class environment My learning was ® | was well engaged
enabled me to learn. enhanced by the during the session by the
knowledge and trainer.
experience shared by the
trainer.
@® The course exposed me ® | understand how to @ The duration of the
to new knowledge and apply what | learned. course was just right.
practices.

® | would recommend this
course to my colleagues.



Questions Average Ratings Out of

The contents were clear and easy to understand. 4.31 5
The course objectives were successfully achieved. 4.38 5
The course materials were enough and helpful. 4.50 5
The class environment enabled me to learn. 4.31 5

My learning was enhanced by the knowledge and experience

shared by the trainer. 4.25 >
| was well engaged during the session by the trainer. 4.44 5
The course exposed me to new knowledge and practices. 4.50 5
I understand how to apply what | learned. 4.31 5
The duration of the course was just right. 4.00 5
I would recommend this course to my colleagues. 4.50 5

Overall average survey rating: 8.70/10
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OUTPUT ASSESSMENT (“OA”)

Help us improve!
Your valuable feedback will help us to improve our training. Rest assured, all responses will be
kept STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL and will not be divulged to any person or party outside the agency.

Q1

First Name, Last Name
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Field label Response percent Response count
First Name 100.00% 16 Responses

Last Name 100.00% 16 Responses



Course Name: SA-PBD Managing Project Bids, Execution and Delivery Training Course
Course Duration: 2 days
Trainer's Name: Logarajah Thambyrajah

Training Provider: Kognifi Sdn Bhd

No Responses



Q2

Please fill in the training start date.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

. 26 Oct 2022
. 26 Oct 2022
. 26 Oct 2022
. 26 Oct 2022
. 26 Oct 2022
. 26 Oct 2022
. 26 Oct 2022
. 26 Oct 2022
. 26 Oct 2022
10. 26 Oct 2022
11. 26 Oct 2022
12. 26 Oct 2022
13. 26 Oct 2022
14. 26 Oct 2022
15. 26 Oct 2022
16. 26 Oct 2022

© 00 N O U A W N -



Q3

Please fill in the training end date.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

. 27 Oct 2022
. 27 Oct 2022
. 27 Oct 2022
. 27 Oct 2022
. 27 Oct 2022
. 27 Oct 2022
. 28 Oct 2022
. 27 Oct 2022
. 27 Oct 2022
10. 27 Oct 2022
11. 27 Oct 2022
12. 27 Oct 2022
13. 27 Oct 2022
14. 27 Oct 2022
15. 27 Oct 2022
16. 27 Oct 2022

© 0 N O U A W N -



Q4

The contents were clear and easy to understand.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

4.5
4.31

4

3.5

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

® Average Rating

Rating Response percent Response count

1 (Strongly Disagree) 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 6.25% 1
4 56.25% 9
5 (Strongly Agree) 37.50% 6

Average rating: 4.31



Q5

The course objectives were successfully achieved.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

4.5
4.38

4

3.5

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

® Average Rating

Rating Response percent Response count

1 (Strongly Disagree) 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 6.25% 1
4 50.00% 8
5 (Strongly Agree) 43.75% 7

Average rating: 4.38



Q6

The course materials were enough and helpful.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

5

4.5

4

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

® Average Rating

Rating Response percent Response count
1 (Strongly Disagree) 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 6.25% 1
4 37.50% 6
5 (Strongly Agree) 56.25% 9

Average rating: 4.50



Q7

The class environment enabled me to learn.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

4.5
4.31

4

3.5

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

® Average Rating

Rating Response percent Response count

1 (Strongly Disagree) 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 12.50% 2
4 43.75% 7
5 (Strongly Agree) 43.75% 7

Average rating: 4.31



Q8

My learning was enhanced by the knowledge and experience shared by the trainer.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

® Average Rat
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1.5

0.5

ing

W)

Rating

Response percent

Response count

1 (Strongly Disagree)

5 (Strongly Agree)

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

50.00%

37.50%

Average rating: 4.25




Q9

| was well engaged during the session by the trainer.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

® Average Rat

5

4.5

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

ing

4.44

Rating

Response percent

Response count

1 (Strongly Disagree)

5 (Strongly Agree)

0.00%

0.00%

6.25%

43.75%

50.00%

Average rating: 4.44




Q10

The course exposed me to new knowledge and practices.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

5

4.5
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® Average Rating

Rating Response percent Response count
1 (Strongly Disagree) 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 6.25% 1
4 37.50% 6
5 (Strongly Agree) 56.25% 9

Average rating: 4.50



Q11

| understand how to apply what | learned.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

® Average Rat
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ing

4.31

Rating

Response percent

Response count

1 (Strongly Disagree)

5 (Strongly Agree)

0.00%

0.00%

12.50%

43.75%

43.75%

Average rating: 4.31




Q12

The duration of the course was just right.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

4.5
4
4.00

3.5

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

® Average Rating

Rating Response percent Response count

1 (Strongly Disagree) 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 31.25% 5
4 37.50% 6
5 (Strongly Agree) 31.25% 5

Average rating: 4.00



Q13

| would recommend this course to my colleagues.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

5

4.5

4

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

® Average Rating

Rating Response percent Response count
1 (Strongly Disagree) 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 12.50% 2
4 25.00% 4
5 (Strongly Agree) 62.50% 10

Average rating: 4.50



Q14

What did you like most about the course?
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

1. Good sharing and can easily understand how the project conducted.

2. The course taught me the fundamental of project management.

3. Get to understand more on project management

4. New knowledge

5. I actually can learned something that i haven’t learned before in details about project
management.

6. Learn more on managing project

7. New knowledge

8. On getting customers to accept project proposals

9. MILESTONE

10. Risk management because i able to use this knowledge for my work since i am from production
department

11. Live training using Project Management Software
12. Informative, experiencing, and supportive

13. Good knowledge. Can apply to daily work

14. Sticky notes

15. The process how to do proper proposal

16. Isi kandungan memang diperlukan dalam basic perlaksaan sesuatu project



Q15

If you could change one thing about this course, what would it be?
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

. All okay.

None

. Longer duration

. Simplify the slide

. I need to know more on how to be a good leader
. Need to have gantt chart session for 1 or 2 days
. 3days course

None

© ® N O U A W NP

. Nothing

10. N/A

11. -

12. Longer period of time

13. The food

14. Play music to live the atmosphere

15. Simply on the term of project Agreement

16. Improve slide presentation



Q16

Thanks for your honesty. Please share any additional comments or suggestions.
Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

. Good Sharing

. My suggestion is to made more of this courses in the future.
. No comments

N/A

. Overall good.

. Great training

. Don't have

None

© ® N O U A W NP

. Learn more about project management

10. N/A

11. -

12. Very good course

13. Duration change to 1w

14. Thank you for the training. We have learned a lot :D
15. Thank you so much.

16. Thank you for the ilmu.





